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Start : 13:00, End : 13:30

1 Dominik Haselsteiner AUT Team Wimmer Werk Motorsport 1.4 Turbo 3 2 - - 141.9 2:30.159
2 Max Wimmer AUT Team Wimmer Werk Motorsport 1.4 Turbo 3 2 0.497 0.497 141.5 2:30.656
3 Gábor Tim HUN Full Auto SE 1.4 Turbo 3 2 1.218 0.721 140.8 2:31.377
4 Maciej Banas POL GFS Racing Team 1.4 Turbo 3 2 1.222 0.004 140.8 2:31.381
5 Daniel Lemmerhofer AUT Team Wimmer Werk Motorsport 1.4 Turbo 3 2 1.579 0.357 140.5 2:31.738
6 Christoph Zellhofer AUT Suzuki Team Austria 1.4 Turbo 6 2 1.666 0.087 140.4 2:31.825
7 Kamil Serafin POL Serafin Racing 1.4 Turbo 8 2 1.943 0.277 140.1 2:32.102
8 Lajos Szomszéd HUN Car Competition Racing Team 1.4 Turbo 6 5 2.227 0.284 139.9 2:32.159
9 Philipp Dietrich AUT Suzuki Team Austria 1.4 Turbo 8 6 2.813 0.586 139.3 2:32.739
10 Günther Edenstöckl AUT Team Wimmer Werk Motorsport 1.4 Turbo 5 4 3.520 0.707 138.7 2:33.564
11 Fabian Ohrfandl AUT Schiessling Racing Team 1.4 Turbo 10 5 3.535 0.015 138.7 2:32.718
12 Martin Zellhofer AUT Suzuki Team Austria 1.4 Turbo 8 3 3.646 0.111 138.6 2:32.599
13 Fabio Becvar AUT Schiessling Racing Team 1.4 Turbo 9 3 4.542 0.896 137.8 2:34.128
14 Veit König AUT Suzuki Team Austria 1.4 Turbo 6 2 5.819 1.277 136.6 2:35.835
15 Ádám Lengyel HUN Car Competition Racing Team 1.6 3 2 8.708 2.889 134.1 2:38.867
16 Attila Bucsi HUN M1ra 1.6 4 3 8.711 0.003 134.1 2:38.711
17 Gergő Rácz HUN GSR Racing 1.6 5 2 9.806 1.095 133.2 2:39.965
18 Balázs Hartmann HUN GFS Racing Team 1.6 5 3 9.855 0.049 133.2 2:39.834
19 Johannes Maderthaner AUT Suzuki Team Austria 1.6 4 3 14.196 4.341 129.7 2:44.251

20 Peter Gross AUT Team Wimmer Werk Motorsport 1.4 Turbo 0 0 - - - -
21 Gáber Al-Absi HUN M1ra 1.6 0 0 - - - -
22 Aleks Sówka POL Darek Nowicki Racing 1.6 0 0 - - - -
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